

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Application No. 224/2025

Dharmesh Bairwa S/o Shri Ramkhiladi Bairwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yenu Satyan Mr. Deepak Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Addl. SP Karauli

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

28/07/2025

In compliance with the directions passed vide erstwhile order, Investigating Officer has marked presence in the Court.

On account of certain communication gap, the required documents were not supplied to the counsel representing RALSA.

Investigating Officer has assured to supply a copy of entire documents, during the course of the day.

List the matter on 11.08.2025 at 2:00 PM.

Investigating Officer is directed to mark appearance via V.C., before the Court, on the next date of hearing.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK/15