

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Application No. 224/2025

Dharmesh Bairwa S/o Shri Ramkhiladi Bairwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yenu Satyan Mr. Deepak Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rhishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Anirudh Singh Ms. Arti Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

14/10/2025

The instant matter was directed to be listed before this Court however due to change in roster, Registry is directed to list the matter before the Bench having appropriate roster on 17.10.2025.

(SAMEER JAIN),J